Class 4a CT4
Rider

Ollia Stockl

Lillian Turgeon
Ellie Whittaker
Millie Taylor

Jess Taylor
Tifandy Naylon-Melki
Sage Dixon
Jemima Farmer
Ellie Surawski

Siri Taubenschlag
Ruby Dorman
Gabrielle Sprod
April OBrien

Joel Evans
Madeleine Doughty
Annabeth Hugo
Abby MacKenzie
Taylah Klemm
Chloe Doughty
Amy De Burgh
Grace Hynes
James Paas

lily mcbeath
Madison Musladin

Georgia Mercer-Witenden

Josephine Neilson
Dixie Dunstan

Isabella Faure

Zoe Nelson

Remy Pattinson

Lily Van Weerdenburg
Claire Nelson

Aribella Dickerson
Holly Johanson

horse

LIMERICK XL
TYWYSOG COCH
IMROCK LINESMAN
NULLA

BARNETT'S CIMARON
PICNIK

Smarty

CLOVERLEA PENNY LANE

Fairview Noir Spook
Swing Time Swift

CHEVIN SOPRANO HSH

Gem
TED
Treena Docs Dazzler

MIRINDA ARTFUL DOGER

SEBRING STARR
Banjo

Bundy

LEANDA IN VOGUE
OAKIE DOKIE

KIERIKY WELCOME KING

NANDEYE GLAMOUR
Petite fleur

Al Marah Red Rodrerigo
Krystelle Park Temptress

TOM
McClydiediva

SHEOAK PARK BARKLEY

ANJA MA CHERIE

Merivale Park French lace

WAYDEGO SPARKIE
Mandamar Revere
Thomas Mastermind

BARCLAY FIRST EDITION

Number
14
17
26
34
1

20
19
10
11
4
33
29
31
28
15
229
18
5
21
9
8
12
98
13
3
16
23
24
27
30
6
22
25

Score
125
120.5
119.5
119.5
108
113
113
1125
106
110
103.5
103.5
103
108.5
101
107
107
99.5
96.5
102.5
93
99
93.5
92
94
98
91.5
109.5
123
120
101
115.5
99
102.5

%
78.13
75.31
74.69
74.69
67.50
70.63
70.63
70.31
66.25
68.75
64.69
64.69
64.38
67.81
63.13
66.88
66.88
62.19
60.31
64.06
58.13
61.88
58.44
57.50
58.75
61.25
57.19
68.44
76.88
75.00
63.13
72.19
61.88
64.06

penalty iowjun Total

2188 0 21.88
2469 0  24.69
2531 0 2531
2531 0 2531
3250 0 3250
29.38 4  33.38
2938 4  33.38
29.69 4  33.69
3375 0 3375
3125 4 3525
3531 0 3531
3531 0 3531
3563 0 35.63
3219 4 36.19
36.88 0 36.88
3313 4 37.13
33113 4 37.13
3781 0 3781
3969 0 39.69
3594 4 3994
41.88 0 41.88
38.13 4 42.13
4156 4  45.56
42.50 4 46.5
41.25 10 51.25
38.75 21 59.75

42.81 DNS DNS
31.56 DNS DNS
23.13 DNS DNS
25.00 DNS DNS
36.88 DNS DNS
27.81 elim elim
38.13 elim elim
35.94 elim elim

Place
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